
GNDS and WMST Faculty List 

Full-Time Faculty: 
Joanne Bagshaw, Psychology Department 
Office:  HS 225, Germantown  
Telephone: 240-567-1977 
E-mail: joanne.bagshaw@montgomerycollege.edu   
 
Sam A. Bergman, Psychology Department 
Office: HS 186, Germantown 
Telephone: 240-567-1825 
Email: sam.bergman@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
Genevieve Carminati, English and Reading Department 
Collegewide Women's and Gender Studies Program Coordinator 
Office: MT 212E, Rockville  
Telephone:  240-567-7446 
E-mail: genevieve.carminati@montgomerycollege.edu  
 
Swift Dickison, English and Reading Department 
Office: SB107B, Rockville 
Telephone 240-567-4004 
Email: swift.dickison@montgomerycollege.edu   
 
Megan Howard, Associate Professor of English 
Office: SB, Rockville 
Telephone: 240-567-5418 
Email: megan.howard@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
Kateema Lee, English and Reading Department 
Office: PK135, Germantown  
Telephone: 240-567-7755 
E-mail: kateema.lee@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
Ellen Olmstead, English and Reading Department 
Office: P3 113, Takoma Park/Silver Spring 
Telephone: 240-567-1385 
Email: ellen.olmstead@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
Leah M. Sneider, English and Reading Department  
College-wide Teaching and Curriculum Coordinator for Women's and Gender Studies Program 
Office: CC217D, Rockville 
Telephone: 240-567-4354 
Email: leah.sneider@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
Deborah Taylor, English, Reading, AELP and Foreign Languages Department; Takoma Park/Silver Spring 
Campus Women’s and Gender Studies Program Campus Coordinator 
Office:  P3 208, Takoma Park/Silver Spring  
Telephone:  240-567-1619  
E-mail:  deborah.taylor@montgomerycollege.edu 
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Part-Time Faculty: 
Claire Carly-Miles, Distance Learning; Women’s and Gender Studies Program 
Office: N/A Online 
E-mail:  claire.carly-miles@montgomerycollege.edu  
  
Lucinda Grinnell, Writing, Reading and Language Center 
Office: HU 002, Rockville 
Telephone: 240-567-2297 
Email: Lucinda.grinnell@mongtomerycollege.edu 
 
Patricia M. Ruppert, World Languages and Philosophy Department  
Office:  HU 008, Rockville  
Telephone:  240-567-5242 
Email:  Patricia.Ruppert@montgomerycollege.edu  
 
Tara L. Tetrualt, Anthropology & Women's Studies Department of Social Sciences 
Office: Takoma Park/Silver Spring  
Telephone: (301) 807-9248 
Email: tara.tetrault@montgomerycollege.edu 
 
Katie M. White, Distance Learning; Women’s and Gender Studies Program  
Office: N/A Online 
E-mail: katie.white@montgomerycollege.edu 

mailto:claire.carly-miles@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:claire.carly-miles@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:Lucinda.grinnell@mongtomerycollege.edu
mailto:Patricia.Ruppert@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:tara.tetrault@montgomerycollege.edu
mailto:katie.white@montgomerycollege.edu

